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2021 PRODUCT CATEGORY LIST

BUSINESS & GENERAL SERVICES

ACCOUNTING SERVICES 1020
APPRAISAL SERVICES 1050
AUCTIONEERS 1065
CONSULTING 1190
CONTRACT MANAGEMENT 1195
CONVERSION - INSURANCE 1220
DAMAGE REPORTING & ESTIMATES 1255
DRIVEAWAY TRANSPORTATION 1285
ELECTRICAL SERVICES & REBUILDING 1315
FINANCIAL SERVICES 1420
FLEET SERVICES 1440
FRANCHISE ORGANIZATION 1455
FREIGHT 1460
GOVERNMENT AGENCY 1517
INDUSTRY ASSOCIATION 1563
INFORMATION/RESEARCH SERVICES 1565
INSURANCE - ADJUSTING 1580
INSURANCE - BUS & LIMO 1585
INSURANCE - GENERAL 1590
INSURANCE - MEDICAL 1595
INSURANCE - PHYSICAL DAMAGE 1600
INSURANCE - PROPERTY DAMAGE 1605
INSURANCE - RESIDUAL VALUE 1610
INSURANCE - WORKERS COMPENSATION 1615
LEGAL SERVICES 1650
LOG BOOKS 1690
MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS 1725
MAPS 1780
0IL COMPANIES 1825
ONLINE MARKETPLACE 1830
REPOSSESSIONS 2005
RESALES VALUES 2010
RESEARCH 2015
RISK MANAGEMENT 2030
SAFETY CONSULTING SERVICES 2040
SERVICE AGREEMENTS 2145
SUPPLIES/OFFICE 2196
TICKET & COUPON PRINTING 2230
TOKENS 2265
TOWING & TRANSPORT SYSTEMS 2275
TRANSIT MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 2295
UNIFORMS 2335
WARRANTIES 2395
A/C PARTS & SYSTEMS 1000
A/C REFRIGERANT 1010
A/C SERVICE 1005
CHARGE AIR COOLERS 1133
CONVERSION - HEATING, VENT, A/C 1215
COOLING - PARTS & SYSTEMS 1240
HEAT - AUXILIARY 1541
HEATING PARTS & SYSTEMS 1540
REFRIGERANT REPROCESSORS 1975
ATTRACTIONS/DESTINATIONS/HOTELS 1060
CONVENTION & VISITORS BUREAU 1198
DESTINATION/PASSENGER INFO SYSTEMS 1270
TRAVEL CENTER 2301
COMPUTERS - SERVICES/TRAINING 1180
DRIVER SCREENING & QUALIFICATION SERVICE 1295
DRIVER TRAINING 1305
DRIVER TRAINING 1305
EDUCATION - GENERAL 1313
TRAINING BOOKS & VIDEOS 2280
TRAINING SERVICES 2285
AUDIO SYSTEMS 1070
AUDIO/VISUAL EQUIPMENT 1075
COMPUTERS - CONSULTING SERVICES 1170
COMPUTERS - ON-BOARD 1175
COMPUTERS - SERVICES/TRAINING 1180
COMPUTERS - SOFTWARE/SYSTEMS 1185
DESTINATION/PASSENGER INFO SYSTEMS 1270
ELECTRONIC LOGGING DEVICES (ELD) 1327
ELECTRONIC REPAIRS & SERVICE 1325
FARE COLLECTION SYSTEMS 1400
FLEET INFORMATION SYSTEMS 1435
FUEL REDUCTION TECHNOLOGY 1485

GLOBAL POSITIONING SYSTEMS 1515

INTELLIGENT TRANSPORTATION SYSTEMS
INTERCOMS - ON-BOARD

MOVIES LICENSED FOR MOTORCOACH USE

MULTIPLEXING

NAVIGATION TOOLS

PAGING SYSTEMS

PASSENGER INFO DISPLAY SYSTEMS
RADIOS

SECURITY DEVICES
SOFTWARE/SYSTEMS

SOLAR ELECTRIC SYSTEMS
TELEPHONE - CELLULAR

TRANSIT MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
TRIP RECORDING SYSTEMS
VEHICLE MONITORING SYSTEMS
VIDEO EQUIPMENT

VIDEO SURVEILLANCE EQUIPMENT
VIDEQ SYSTEMS - BACK-UP
VIDEQS - LICENSED

WARNING DEVICES

WEBSITE DESIGN & HOSTING

WiFi

1620
1625
1793
1795
1805
1835
1950
1970
2142
2160
2165
2215
2295
2310
2360
2370
2375
2380
2385
2390
2425
2475

EXTERIOR

ADHESIVES

BRUSHES, WASHING

BUS WASHING

COLLISION REPAIR SERVICES
DAYTIME RUNNING LIGHTS
DECALS

DOOR PARTS & SYSTEMS

GLASS - MIRRORS/PLEXI/SPECIALTY
GRAPHICS/DECALS & DESIGNS
LIGHTS - EXTERIOR

MIRRORS - EXTERIOR/REARVIEW
PAINT

PAINT PROTECTION

PAINTING - CUSTOM & LETTERING
PANELS - INTERIOR

PANELS & PARTS - BODY

RUST PROTECTION

SIGNS

STORAGE COMPARTMENTS

TIRE CHAINS

TIRES - NEW

TIRES - RETREAD

TIRES - USED

UNDERCOATING - RUST/CORROSION PROTECTION

WHEELS
WINDSHIELD WIPERS & SYSTEMS
WINDSHIELDS/WINDOWS/SIDE GLASS

1025
1115
1125
1155
1260
1265
1280
1510
1525
1670
1800
1840
1845
1850
1865
1860
2035
2155
2195
2235
2240
2245
2250
2330
2435
2445
2450

INTERIOR

CARPET

DRIVER SEATS

EMBROIDERY

ENTERTAINMENT COACH - INTERIOR
FABRIC SUPPLIERS

FLOORING MATERIALS
INSULATION & SOUNDPROOFING
LIGHTS - INTERIOR

MOQUETTE

REFURBISHING

SEAT COVER REPLACEMENTS
SEATS - MANUFACTURERS

SEATS - PARTS & ACCESSORIES
STORAGE COMPARTMENTS

TRIM

UPHOLSTERY

UPHOLSTERY CLEANING

1130
1300
1328
1370
1390
1445
1575
1670
1790
1980
2130
2135
2140
2195
2305
2340
2345

MAINTENANCE EQUIPMENT & SERVICES

DYNAMOMETERS

ENGINE - DIESEL REPAIR & SERVICE
ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEMS
FUEL- ADDITIVES & ALTERNATIVES
FUELBONDS

FUEL DISTRIBUTION EQUIPMENT
FUEL MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
FUEL STOPS - CARDLOCK

FUEL SYSTEMS & CONVERSIONS
HUBOMETERS

LEVELING EQUIPMENT

LEVELING VALVES

LIFT EQUIPMENT & PARTS

LIQUID METERING SYSTEMS

1310
1360
1380
1465
1470
1475
1480
1490
1495
1550
1655
1660
1665
1680

ORANGE COUNTY CONVENTION CENTER
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PARTS - MOLDED 1915
PARTS - REMANUFACTURED 1920
PARTS - TRANSIT 1925
PARTS - TROLLEY 1930
PARTS - USED 1935
PARTS - VACUUM FORMED 1940
POWER TRAIN COMPONENTS 1955
RADIATORS 1965
RETARDERS 2025
STARTERS 2175
STEERING - PARTS & SYSTEMS 2180
STEP HEATERS 2185
SUSPENSION PARTS & SYSTEMS 2200
SWITCHES 2205
TANKS 2210
TERMINAL EQUIPMENT 2220
TRANSMISSIONS - PARTS & SYSTEMS 2300
TURBOCHARGERS 2325
VENTS 2365
WASHERS - SYSTEM/PARTS/SUPPLIES 2400
WASTE OIL FURNACES 2410
WATER RECOVERY SYSTEMS 2415
WHEELS - ACCESSORIES & SERVICES 2440
WINDOW SUPPLIES & ACCESSORIES 2455

SAFETY & COMPLIANCE

ANTI-THEFT/ALARM SYSTEMS & EQUIPMENT 1045
D.0.T. COMPLIANCE SERVICES 1250
DISABILITY EQUIPMENT 1275
EMERGENCY EQUIPMENT 1330
EMISSIONS CONTROL PRODUCTS 1335
FIRE DETECTION & SUPPRESSION 1425
FIRSTAID PRODUCTS 1430
HANDICAP EQUIPMENT 1530
HANDRAILS/STANCHIONS/FITTINGS 1535
OIL & FUELANALYSIS 1820
PASSENGER ALERT SYSTEMS 1945
REGULATORY COMPLIANCE AUDITS 1985
RESTRAINTS & TIEDOWNS 2020
SAFETY EQUIPMENT 2045
SEAT BELTS 2125
VANDALISM PREVENTION/SOLUTIONS 2355
WHEELCHAIR LIFTS/RESTRAINTS/PARTS 2430

LUBRICANTS 1695
LUBRICATING SYSTEMS 1700
MAINTENANCE - PREVENTIVE 1715
MAINTENANCE EQUIPMENT 1716
MAINTENANCE MANUAL PRODUCTION 1720
NOISE CONTROLS 1805
REPAIR & SERVICE - BUS 2000
SEALANTS 2120
SERVICE FACILITIES 2150
STEP STOOLS 2190
TESTING EQUIPMENT 2225
TOOLS 2270
VACUUM SYSTEMS 2350
CONVERSION - COACH 1205
MANUFACTURERS - BUS/COACH 1728
MANUFACTURERS - CHASSIS 1730
MANUFACTURERS - CONVERSION SHELL 1735
MANUFACTURERS - ELECTRIC/HYBRID VEHICLE 1740
MANUFACTURERS - GENERAL 1745
MANUFACTURERS - INTERCITY 1750
MANUFACTURERS - LIMOUSINE COACH 1753
MANUFACTURERS - MIDSIZE 1755
MANUFACTURERS - MINIBUSES 1760
MANUFACTURERS - PARATRANSIT 1765
MANUFACTURERS - TRAILER 2470
MANUFACTURERS - TRANSIT 1770
MANUFACTURERS - TROLLEY 1775
REMANUFACTURING 1990
TRAMS 2290
ADVERTISING AGENCY 1030
ADVERTISING SPECIALISTS 1035
COMMUNICATION SERVICES 1060
CONSUMER OUTREACH/PUBLIC AWARENESS 2465
FRAMES - ADVERTISING 1450
INTERNET MARKETING 1635
MAGAZINES & PUBLICATIONS 1710
MARKETING & PUBLIC RELATIONS 1785
PUBLICATIONS 1960
ACCESSORIES 1015
ALTERNATORS/GENERATORS 1040
AXLE COVERS 1080
AXLES 1085
BATTERIES & ACCESSORIES 1100
BEARINGS/BUSHINGS 1105
BRAKE PARTS & SYSTEMS 1110
BUMPERS 1120
CIRCUIT BREAKERS 1140
CLUTCHES & PULLEYS 1150
COMPRESSOR PARTS & SYSTEMS 1165
CONVERTERS 1235
CRUISE CONTROL 1245
DRIVELINES 1290
ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS & COMPONENTS 1325
ENGINE MONITORING & CONTROLS 1340
ENGINE PRE - HEATERS 1345
ENGINES - CNG/LNG 1350
ENGINES - DIESEL 1355
ENGINES - GASOLINE 1365
EXHAUST PARTS & SYSTEMS 1385
FANS/BLOWERS 1395
FASTENERS 1405
FIBERGLASS COMPONENTS 1410
FILTERS 1415
GENERATORS - DIESEL 1505
GENERATORS/ALTERNATORS 1500
HOSES & FITTINGS 1545
HYDRAULICS 1555
IGNITION PARTS 1560
INJECTORS - PARTS & SYSTEMS 1570
INVERTERS 1640
PAINTING - EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES 1855
PARCEL RACKS & PARTS 1870
PARTS - CHASSIS 1875
PARTS - ENGINES, DIESEL 1880
PARTS - ENGINES, GAS 1885
PARTS - GENERAL 1890
PARTS - INTERCITY 1895
PARTS - INTERIOR 1900
PARTS - MIDSIZE 1905
PARTS - MINIBUS 1910

SALES/RENTALS

ENTERTAINMENT COACH - LEASING/RENTAL/SALE 1375
LEASING - NEW & USED COACHES 1645
RENTAL- BUS 1995
SALES - TRANSIT 2105
SALES - BROKERAGES & ACQUISTIONS 2050
SALES - CHASSIS 2055
SALES - CONVERSION SHELLS 2060
SALES - CONVERSIONS 2065
SALES - INTERCITY 2070
SALES - MIDSIZE 2075
SALES - MINIBUS 2080
SALES - MISCELLANEOUS 2085
SALES - MOTORCOACH 2087
SALES - PARATRANSIT 2090
SALES - SPECIALTY VEHICLES 2095
SALES - TRAMS 2100
SALES - TROLLEY 2110
SALES - USED BUSES 211
SAFETY EQUIPMENT 2045
SEAT BELTS 2125
VANDALISM PREVENTION/SOLUTIONS 2355
WHEELCHAIR LIFTS/RESTRAINTS/PARTS 2430
CHEMICALS 1135
CLEANING-BUS INTERIOR 1145
ODOR CONTROL - SANITATION 1815
SANITATION EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES 2115
TOILETS - CHEMICAL 2255
TOILETS - SALES & INSTALLATION 2260
WATER TREATMENT SYSTEMS 2420
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